
 

Sixth, Seventh and Eighth Grade Choir Dates  
2025-2026 Academic Year  

Date Event Place/Time Who is involved 
Monday, August 25, 
2025 

Swing Choir Auditions MMS Choir Room 
3:15pm  

Any interested 6th-8th 
grade students.  

Tuesday, Sept. 30, 
2025 

ILMEA Virtual Audition (7th-
8th) and Nomination (6th) 
deadline for submissions   

Virtual Audition 
submissions must be 
posted by 5:00pm this 
date.  

Select 6th-8th grade 
students. 

Wednesday, Oct. 1, 
2025 

Sixth, Seventh, and Eighth 
Grade Fall Choral Concert   

Fellheimer Auditorium 
7:00pm. 

 

Required of 6th, 7th and 
8th grade students. 

Oct. 21 – Nov. 4, 
2025 

Choir Annual Poinsettia Sale N/A All Choir Students 
grades 6-12.  

Saturday, Nov. 1, 
2025 

ILMEA District 4 Festival WIU Campus, 8:00 – 
3:30pm 

Select 6th-8th grade 
students.  

Monday, Dec. 1, 
2025 

Poinsettia distribution Fellheimer Auditorium 
2:00-5:00pm 

Any family that had 
poinsettia sales.  

Tuesday, Dec 2, 
2025 

Sixth, Seventh, and Eighth 
Grade Winter Choral 
Concert   

Fellheimer Auditorium 
7:00pm. 

 

Required of 6th, 7th and 
8th grade students. 

Thursday, Jan. 28-
Saturday, Jan. 31, 
2026 

ILMEA JH All-State Chorus 
Festival 

Peoria IL Select 7th-8th grade 
students 

Monday, Feb. 9, 
2026 

Macomb Choirs Pops 
Concert 

Fellheimer Auditorium 
5:30-8:00pm 

Required of 6th, 7th and 
8th grade students. 

Saturday, Feb. 28, 
2026 

IGSMA Middle School 
Solo/Ensemble Contest 

Pittsfield 
All day.  

Any participating 6th-8th 
grade student. 

Friday, March 27, 
2026 

WIU Honor Choir WIU Campus 9:00am-
4:00pm.  

Select 7th-8th grade 
students.  

Friday, May 1, 
2026 

IESA Organization Contest Rushville, TBA Required of 7th and 8th 
grade students. 

Tuesday, May 5, 
2026 

Sixth, Seventh, and Eighth 
Grade Spring Choral 
Concert   

Fellheimer Auditorium 
7:00pm. 

 

Required of 6th, 7th and 
8th grade students. 

*Items in Bold are required, graded events.  
*Calendar is subject to change with notice. 


